
T H E  W O R L D  L E A D E R  I N  C L E A N  A I R  S O L U T I O N S

AmerGlas® Paintstop Green

COMMERCIAL GRADE MEDIA FOR PAINT SPRAYING APPLICATIONS

Features and Benefits 

•	 Economical to use
•	 Open weave design enhances 

paint remo val from airstream
•	 Removes overspray of all types of 

paint lacquer
•	 Protects exhaust ducts, fans and 

motors
•	 Clean exhaust air is discharged to 

the atmosphere

AmerGlas PaintStop Green media is 
a commercial grade media designed 
to remove paint overspray in 
paintspray cabins.

The filter media is made of continuos 
filament glass fibres with an open 
weave pattern that allows particles to penetrate deep into the pad. Additionally the 
media is equipped with a skin on the air leaving site. Paint is collected throughout 
the full depth, extending pad life and reducing costs. This exclusive media design 
eliminates faceloading, increases arrestance and ensures cleaner air.

AmerGlas PaintStop Green media displays excellent resistance to acetone 
containing solvents. It retains its strength and thickness throughout its natural 
lifecycle, protecting exhaust ducts, fans and motors from unnecessary dust 
loading.

Troublefree Installation
AmerGlas PaintStop Green media is green colored on the air inlet side, enabling 
the media to be installed properly in installations.



Resistance vs Airflow

AmerGlas® Paintstop Green Media
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Technical Data

Type PaintStop Green

Thickness (mm) 2” 3” 4”

Face Velocity (m/s) 1,25 1,75 1,75

Initial Resistance (Pa) 15 40 45

Recommended Final Resistance (Pa) 80 80 80

Airflow per m2 (m3/h) 2500 
- 6300

2500 
- 6300

2500 
- 6300

Paint Overspray Arrestance (%) 92 95 98

Temperature Limits (°C) 150 150 150

Media Colour Green, air inlet side
White, air leaving side
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Dimensions for Rolls 2”, 3” and 4”*

Width (mm) Length (m)

500
750 
1.000 
1.500 
2.000

20, 25, 91*  
20, 25, 91* 
20, 25, 91* 
20, 25, 91* 
20, 25, 91* 

* Standard dimensions only available for 2” and 3” thickness 
* Other dimensions upon request

4”
2”

AmerGlas® is a registered trademark of AAF International in the U.S. and other countries.

*The degree of seperation depends on type of paint, overspray or environmental conditions 
such as the temperature or pressure in the cabin.


